
DD2 CLASS - ROUND 6- DUBAI KARTDROME

DD2 Qualifying

Pos No Driver Best Lap On lap

1 252 Sheikh Khalid Al Nahyan 58.544 9

2 212 Hussain Umid Ali 1:00.018 9

3 233 Patrick Jarjour 1:00.611 7

4 214 Ashraf Raza 1:00.694 8

5 234 Ali Al Darmaki 58.659 10 DQ- Underweight

DD2 Heat 

Pos No Driver Laps Time/Retired Best Lap Grid

1 252 Sheikh Khalid Al Nahyan 11 10:40.574 57.692 1

2 234 Ali Al Darmaki 11 3.455 57.892 5

3 212 Hussain Umid Ali 11 14.205 58.767 2

4 214 Ashraf Raza 11 31.151 58.329 4 10s Penalty : Jump Start

5 233 Patrick Jarjour 11 46.361 1:00.098 3

DD2 Pre-Final

Pos No Driver Laps Time/Retired Best Lap Grid Pts

1 214 Ashraf Raza 9 93.667 4 25

2 252 Sheikh Khalid Al Nahyan 9 +11.439 96.361 1 24

3 234 Ali Al Darmaki 9 +1:15.400 99.555 2 23

4 233 Patrick Jarjour 9 +1:21.374 102.001 5 22

5 212 Hussain Umid Ali 8 +1 lap 103.246 3 21
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JUNIOR MAX CLASS - ROUND 6 - DUBAI KARTDROME

Junior MAX Qualifying

Pos No Driver Best Lap On lap

1 1 Piers Pakenham-Walsh 59.890 9

2 22 Abdullah Al Rawahi 59.932 9

3 12 Cyrus Engineer 1:00.661 10

4 31 Nikita Miliakov 1:00.909 10

5 9 Patrick Hannah 1:01.186 9

6 4 Ameer Hassan 1:01.400 10

Junior MAX Heat

Pos No Driver Laps Time/Retired Best Lap Grid

1 1 Piers Pakenham-Walsh 11 10:56:492 58.970 1

2 12 Cyrus Engineer 11 +2.420 59.517 3

3 9 Patrick Hannah 11 +4.406 59.402 5

4 4 Ameer Hassan 11 +11.914 1:00.042 6

5 31 Nikita Miliakov 11 +17.674 59.671 4

6 22 Abdullah Al Rawahi 4 DNF 59.920 2

Junior MAX Pre-Final

Pos No Driver Laps Time/Retired Best Lap Grid Pts

1 22 Abdullah Al Rawahi 11 1:30.707 6 25

2 1 Piers Pakenham-Walsh 11 +19.279 1:31.124 1 24

3 12 Cyrus Engineer 11 +30.706 1:32.731 2 23

4 31 Nikita Miliakov 11 +1:05.921 1:36.798 5 22

5 4 Ameer Hassan 11 +1:23.210 1:36.722 4 21

6 9 Patrick Hannah 6 DNF +5 laps 3 20
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SENIOR MAX / MAX MASTER - ROUND 6 - DUBAI KARTDROME

Senior MAX & Master Qualifying

Pos No Driver Best Lap On lap

1 100 Maurits Knopjes 58.483 5

2 138 Edward Jones 58.492 3

3 122 Raffaele De Lorenzi 59.323 8

4 177 M Walid Al Qassemi 59.357 8

5 123 Sanad Al Rawahi 59.407 5

6 166 M Arnaud Bouf 59.511 6

7 192 M Luc Bauwmans 59.648 11

8 137 Ali Al Najjar 59.783 6

9 174 M Andrew Fuller 59.83 6

10 103 Nikolaus Dedic 59.856 6

11 112 Hussain Umid Ali 1:00.191 7

12 175 M Paul Walsh 1:00.457 9

13 199 M Perry Spruit 1:00.655 6

14 133 Chris Coles 1:00.738 6

15 162 M Roberto De Lorenzi 1:01.075 10

16 172 M Jason Noble 1:01.222 9

17 140 Bruno De Champris 1:01.423 3

18 152 M Gary Vincent 1:01.902 2

19 131 Jonathan Mowatt 1:02.297 2

20 165 M Dennis Engelbrecht 1:03.887 10

21 141 Jeremy De Champris 1:05.188 3

Senior MAX & Master Heat 

Pos No Driver Laps Time/Retired Best Lap Grid Pts

1 138 Edward Jones 11 58.274 2 25

2 100 Maurits Knopjes 11 +0.074 58.322 1 24

3 166 M Arnaud Bouf 11 +8.416 58.904 6 23

4 123 Sanad Al Rawahi 11 +8.749 58.969 5 22

5 192 M Luc Bauwmans 11 +15.500 59.565 7 21

6 174 M Andrew Fuller 11 +15.883 59.581 9 20

7 137 Ali Al Najjar 11 +18.407 59.667 8 19

8 103 Nikolaus Dedic 11 +22.317 59.842 10 18

9 175 M Paul Walsh 11 +27.809 59.746 12 17

10 199 M Perry Spruit 11 +28.194 1:00.108 13 16

11 172 M Jason Noble 11 +29.275 1:00.529 16 15

12 112 Hussain Umid Ali 11 +31.245 1:00.243 11 14

13 162 M Roberto De Lorenzi 11 +33.880 1:00.941 15 13

14 140 Bruno De Champris 11 +34.603 1:01.152 17 12

15 131 Jonathan Mowatt 11 +54.304 1:00.584 19 11

16 141 Jeremy De Champris 11 +56.785 1:02.294 21 10

17 165 M Dennis Engelbrecht 11 +59.816 1:03.065 20 9

18 122 Raffaele De Lorenzi 7 DNF 59.249 3 8

19 133 Chris Coles 0 DNS 00:00:000 14 0

20 152 M Gary Vincent 0 DNS 00:00:000 18 0

21 177 M Walid Al Qassemi 11 DQ 59.282 4 0 DQ -Underweight
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Senior MAX & Master Pre-Final

Pos No Driver Laps Time/Retired Best Lap Grid Pts

1 138 Edward Jones 6 9:28.425 1

2 100 Maurits Knopjes 6 +10.786 2

3 166 M Arnaud Bouf 6 +35.183 3

4 192 M Luc Bauwmans 6 +44.839 5

5 123 Sanad Al Rawahi 6 +1:01.296 3

6 133 Chris Coles 6 +1:04.017 19

7 137 Ali Al Najjar 6 +1:14.339 7

8 172 M Jason Noble 6 +1:16.846 11

9 141 Jeremy De Champris 6 +1:18.580 16

10 131 Jonathan Mowatt 6 +1:21.509 15

11 103 Nikolaus Dedic 6 +1:33.529 8

12 175 M Paul Walsh 5 +1 lap 9

13 122 Raffaele De Lorenzi 5 +1 lap 18

14 165 M Dennis Engelbrecht 5 +1 lap 17

15 152 M Gary Vincent 5 +1 lap 20

16 112 Hussain Umid Ali 5 +1 lap 12

17 174 M Andrew Fuller 5 +1 lap 6

18 177 M Walid Al Qassemi 5 +1 lap 21

19 162 M Roberto De Lorenzi 4 +2 laps 18

20 199 M Perry Spruit 4 +2 laps 10

21 140 Bruno De Champris 3 +3 laps 14


